Local Exchange Carriers: Sample of Monthly Residential Rates

Single-Party Access Line Monthly Rates
(As of June 30, 2005)

Total Univ Univ RCC  Monthly
Utility Name Rate Access Service Rate Rate
ACS of Alaska, Inc.
Eielson AFB $12.19 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 11.75
Fort Wainwright $12.19 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 11.75
Juneau, City & Borough of $12.19 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 11.75
ACS of Anchorage, Inc.
Anchorage $12.50 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.05
Bird $12.50 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.05
Fort Richardson $12.50 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.05
Girdwood $12.50 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.05
Hope $12.50 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.05
Indian $12.50 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.05
ACS of Fairbanks, Inc.
College $12.70 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.25
Fairbanks $12.70 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.25
Fox $12.70 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 12.25
ACS of the Northland, Inc.
Afognak $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Akhiok $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Akutan $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Alatna $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Anchor Point $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Angoon $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Atka $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Bartlett Cove $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Birch Lake $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Border City $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Chatham $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Chignik $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Chignik Lagoon $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Chignik Lake $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Chiniak $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Clam Gulch $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Coffman Cove $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Cohoe $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Cube Cove $39.60 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 38.40
Delta Junction $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Egegik $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Elfin Cove $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
English Bay $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
False Pass $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Fort Greely $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Gustavus $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Halibut Cove $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Harding-Birch Lakes $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Hobart Bay $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Homer $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Hoonah $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Hughes $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50
Huslia $15.02 $0.10 1.000% 1.877% $ 14.50



Ivanoff Bay $15.02

Kachemak $15.02
Kaguyak $15.02
Kake $15.02
Kakhanok $15.02
Kalifornsky $15.02
Kaltag $15.02
Karluk $15.02
Kasaan $15.02
Kazakof Bay $15.02
Kasilof $15.02
Kenai $15.02
Klawock $15.02
Kodiak $15.02
Koyukuk $15.02
Larsen Bay $15.02
Long Island $15.02
Meshik $15.02
Mount Edgecumbe $15.02
Nelson Lagoon $15.02
Nenana $15.02
Nikiski $15.02
Nikolaevsk $15.02
Nikolski $15.02
Ninilchik $15.02
Nondalton $15.02
North Kenai $15.02
North Pole $12.70
Northway $15.02
Nulato $15.02
Old Harbor $15.02
Ouzinkie $15.02
Pedro Bay $15.02
Pelican $15.02
Perryville $15.02
Pilot Point $15.02
Point Baker $15.02
Port Alexander $15.02
Port Alsworth $15.02
Port Graham $15.02
Port Protection $15.02
Portage Creek $15.02
Saint George $15.02
Saint Paul $15.02
Salamatof $15.02
Seldovia $15.02
Sitka, City & Borough of $15.02
Soldotna $15.02
Sterling $15.02
Tenakee Springs $15.02
Thorne Bay $15.02
Women's Bay $15.02
Yakutat, City & Borough of $15.02
Adak Eagle Enterprise

Adak $102.98

Alaska Telephone Company
Chisana $16.05
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Craig

Dot Lake

Dry Creek

Edna Bay
Haines

Haines Highway
Healy Lake
Hollis

Hydaburg

Hyder/Stewart B.C.

Klukwan
Metlakatla
Meyers Chuck
Naukati Bay
Petersburg
Skagway
Tanancross
Tetlin

Tok

Whale Pass
Wrangell

Arctic Slope Telephone Association Cooperative, Inc.

Anaktuvuk Pass
Atgasuk
Barrow

Deadhorse/Prudhoe Bay

Kaktovik
Nuigsut
Point Hope
Point Lay
Wainwright

AT&T Alascom d/b/a Alascom, Inc.

Anchorage

Bird

Fort Richardson
Girdwood

Hope

Indian

Bettles Telephone Company, Inc.

Allakaket
Alatna
Bettles
Evansville

Bush-Tell, Incorporated

Aniak

Anvik

Crooked Creek
Grayling

Holy Cross
Kalskag, Lower
Kalskag, Upper
Red Devil
Shageluk
Sleetmute
Stony River

Copper Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

Chistochina
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1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%

1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%

1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%

1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%

1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%
1.000%

1.000%

1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%

1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%

1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%

1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%

1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%
1.877%

1.877%

LR e R B O PP P PP PHPBPDPPPRLRLDDDHNH PP PP

“ B PR BPPRHPHPHH B BB P

15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50

17.85
17.85
17.85
17.85
17.85
17.85
17.85
17.85
17.85

12.05
12.05
12.05
12.05
12.05
12.05

15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50

21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
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Chitina
Copper Center
Gakona
Glennallen
Gulkana
Kenny Lake
Lake Louise
McCarthy
Mentasta Lake
Nelchina
Paxson

Slana

Tatitlek
Valdez

GCI Communication Corporation
Anchorage, Municipality of

Bird

Eielson AFB
Fairbanks

Fort Richardson
Fort Wainwright
Girdwood

Hope

Indian

Juneau, City & Borough of

North Pole

Interior Telephone Company

Cold Bay
Cooper Landing
Dutch Harbor
Fort Yukon
Galena
lliamna

King Cove
Moose Pass
Newhalen
Port Lions
Sand Point
Seward
Unalaska

Matanuska Telephone Association, Inc.

Anderson
Big Lake
Cantwell
Chickaloon
Chugiak

Clear Air Force Station

Denali Borough
Eagle River
Eklutna

Healy

Houston
Knik-Fairview
McKinley Park
Palmer

Peters Creek
Petersville

$13.94
$13.94
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Point MacKenzie
Sutton-Alpine
Talkeetna
Tyonek

Usibelli

Wasilla

Willow

Mukluk Telephone Company, Inc.

Brevig Mission
Council

Elim

Golovin

Koyuk

Little Diomede
Nome

Saint Michael
Shaktoolik
Shishmaref
Stebbins

Teller

Wales

White Mountain
North Country Telephone, Inc.
Eagle

Eagle Village

OTZ Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

Ambler
Buckland
Deering

Kiana

Kivalina
Kobuk
Kotzebue
Noatak
Noorvik

Red Dog
Selawik
Shungnak
Summit Telephone Company
Chatanika
Chena Hot Springs
Cleary Summit
Cold Foot
Wiseman
United Utilities, Inc.
Akiachak
Akiak
Alakanuk
Arctic Village
Atmautluak
Beaver

Birch Creek
Central
Chalkyitsik
Chefornak
Chenega Bay
Chevak

$13.68
$13.68
$13.68
$13.68
$13.68
$13.68
$13.68
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$19.80
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$0.10
$0.10
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$0.10
$0.10
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1.000%
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1.000%
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1.877%
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16.05
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16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
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15.50

19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15

20.15
20.15
20.15
20.15
20.15

19.23
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19.23
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19.23
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Chuathbaluk

Eek

Emmonak
Gambell
Goodnews Bay
Hooper Bay
Kasigluk

Kipnuk
Kongiganak
Kotlik

Kwethluk
Kwigillingok

Lake Minchumina
Lime Village
Livengood
Manley Hot Springs
Marshall
Mekoryuk

Minto

Mountain Village
Napakiak
Napaskiak/Oscarville
Newtok
Nightmute

Nikolai

Nunam Iqua (Sheldon Point)
Nunapitchuk

Pilot Station
Platinum
Quinhagak
Rampart

Russian Mission
Saint Mary's/Pitka's Point
Savoonga
Scammon Bay
Stevens Village
Takotna
Togiak/Twin Hills
Toksook Bay
Tuluksak
Tuntutuliak
Tununak

Venetie
United-KUC, Inc.
Bethel

McGrath
Unalakleet
Vartec Telecom, Inc.
Fairbanks
Anchorage
Girdwood

Fort Wainwright
Eielson AFB
Juneau
Bird/Indian

Hope

Yukon Telephone Company, Inc.

$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
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$19.88
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$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
$19.88
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